TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

3
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
As per codification
73.6 Kw @ 2800 rpm
5500 Kgs.
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
1650 mm
5
6
4
9
72.
.LJ-
15
c
2
d
e
1
2 e of vehicleT o
LN4V Omni Bus
M3 Cate
Maker's name Pu ne - 411018t4 s Tata Motors Ltd. Pim n
4 the vehicle is of Cowl
or CBU
Whether
Chassis
CBU
T pe of bod e-I)Semi Saloon(T
N4onth and
ma nufactu rer
year of
7 No. of lin d ers
8 Chassis number
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
Asa licable
As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
11 H. P.
Cubic ca aci 2956 cc
Makers classification TATA STARBUS PRIME 12+D LP 410/33 BS-
VI OBD-II
74. Wheel base 3305 mm
Seatin acitca L2+D
16, Colou r Iica b le
77. ULW unladen wei ht 4040 K s
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
19.
a Front axle
b
215/75 R17.5, 14 PR
275 75 R17.5 14 PR
20.
a
istered Axle Wei htRe
Front Axle 2500 K s
b Rear Axle Raw 3000 K S
27 Dimension
a 5885 mm
b